

Dear Teacher,

The Library wants to provide you with extra tools students can use to enhance their academic success.

3 For Me Library cards allow students to borrow up to three books at a time without fines. If a student returns an item a little past the due date, that's OK. We ask that no audio-visual items or materials written for adults be checked out on this card.

Books that can be checked out on 3 For Me card	Youth	Teen
Picture books, beginning readers, juvenile fiction, graphic novels, and books on CD	Yes	Yes
Juvenile magazines and Listen & Reads	Yes	Yes
Young adult fiction, nonfiction, graphic novels, and books on CD	No	Yes
Adult fiction and graphic novels	No	No
Juvenile nonfiction	Yes	Yes
Nonfiction books and books on CD, excluding graphic novels	No	Yes
eBooks	Yes	Yes

The Library has changed the 3 For Me program because of COVID-19. A digital application has been added to the Library's website. By typing their name in the provided box, parents will agree to the borrowing guidelines for the 3 For Me card. When parents submit the applications digitally, they will be sent to our branch library in your school district. Library staff members will enter the information into our system. Cards will be sorted per teacher into envelopes and delivered or mailed to your school, depending on your guidelines for this academic year.

If you need a list of students with their card numbers so they can have immediate access to our large digital collections and databases, please call your local library. We will be happy to email you a list.

Please ask students to be responsible for the books and return them on time.

If you need more information about the 3 For Me program, please visit our website: Get a Library Card > 3 For Me Information. The PDFs available to download are at the bottom of the page.

Thank you for helping the Clermont County Public Library promote the 3 For Me library card. The Library's goal is to help you achieve success with your students.

Chris Wick
Clermont County Public Library Director

Library Account Helpline